
Bib NameRank

DHI Glenorchy

Provisional Results
Gap Gap LeaderSeeding Finals

Elite Male

8 Rick Boyer1 3:16.76 3:10.51 OGIO, GoPro, ODI, Orange, Pinstripe, SRAM

4 Shaun O'Connor2 3:18.44 3:10.71 0.20 0.20

10 Rhys Atkinson3 3:19.66 3:13.92 World Trail, Specialized3.21 3.41

53 Dave West4 3:25.12 3:14.66 Giant bicycles0.74 4.15

17 Timothy Eaton5 3:25.74 3:14.96 0.30 4.45

49 Aden Wyber6 3:27.08 3:15.58 0.62 5.70

15 Kaine Cannan7 3:16.65 3:16.38 Bike Ride, Track X Clothing, Gary Cannan E0.80 5.87

52 Nathan Rennie8 3:29.27 3:16.51 Intense SRAM RockShox Avix Truuatie Mt 0.13 6.0

19 Jesse Beare9 3:25.44 3:17.71 berratas bike hub norco1.20 7.20

36 Marcus Fairbanks10 3:29.24 3:18.49 0.78 7.98

14 Cillian Kennedy11 3:25.73 3:19.00 0.51 8.49

25 Robert Armstrong12 3:25.29 3:19.84 0.84 9.33

1 Ben Cory13 3:20.98 Giant , Onya bike civic and belconnen, Fox 1.14 10.47

21 Criag Yates14 3:32.14 3:21.24 0.26 10.73

20 Jarrah Davies15 3:25.32 3:21.49 Bikeology0.25 10.98

44 Aaron Oates16 3:28.06 3:26.71 CYCLINGO, 4SHAW AGENCIES, SANTACRUZ5.22 16.20

29 Josh Johnston17 3:31.09 3:26.84 Cylingo0.13 16.33

33 Ezra Bartholdt18 3:30.96 3:27.18 Bicycle Centre Cairns0.34 16.67

50 Kirby Watts19 3:37.81 3:27.21 Midland Cycles0.30 16.70

30 Liam Paiaro20 3:44.75 3:27.47 0.26 16.96

48 Jensen Woodcock21 3:35.97 3:27.50 0.30 16.99

24 Michael Manning22 3:44.19 3:27.77 0.27 17.26

60 Daniel Paine23 3:33.51 3:28.40 0.63 17.89

34 Aaron Bashford24 3:31.46 3:28.53 0.13 18.20

32 Luke Ball25 3:40.28 3:28.73 0.20 18.22

51 Josh McDonald26 3:32.79 3:29.43 Ride bellerive, Distant0.70 18.92

26 Ryan Hunt27 3:43.20 3:30.14 0.71 19.63

37 Joshua Fuller28 3:38.23 3:30.41 0.27 19.90

23 Scott Grundy29 3:37.32 3:32.66 2.25 22.15

35 Jarrad Connolly30 3:46.45 3:35.20 Erina Bike Worx PT Cast Tranaition2.54 24.69

47 Jesse Sutton31 3:48.21 3:36.08 0.88 25.57

42 Ryan Leutton32 3:38.33 3:36.91 0.83 26.40

43 Blake Nielsen33 3:40.53 3:37.30 apply here0.39 26.79

31 Cameron Allonby34 3:28.80 3:37.33 0.30 26.82

16 Ricky Lee35 3:28.98 3:38.24 0.91 27.73

28 Rowan Saunders36 3:44.56 3:38.74 0.50 28.23

40 Michael Illing37 3:39.81 3:39.46 bikeology0.72 28.95

58 David Leach38 3:56.60 3:41.91 Wolfpack, GU Energy, All 4 bkes, Magneto 2.45 31.40

59 Ben Rohloff39 3:53.98 3:42.73 All 4 bikes, GU Energy, MTB pics online, M0.82 32.22

39 James Holmstrom40 4:07.14 3:47.33 4.60 36.82

38 Jeremy Hills41 3:52.51 3:49.77 2.44 39.26

57 Nathan Murphy42 3:55.00 3:52.72 2.95 42.21

61 Harley Struthers43 5:12.40 4:02.19 Streemline Cycles9.47 51.68

41 Ian Jones44 5:58.14 4:18.97 Edge cycles16.78 1:08.46

22 Harry Armstrong45 3:27.11 16.60

Did not finish

46 Selby Press Cyclingo

55 Rhys Willemse Unit, for the riders, fox racing shox, tekin, 

Did not start

27 Dean Davies

45 Chris Piribauer

54 Adam Smithson

56 Chris O'Brien Bicyce recycle/mostra/twm
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Elite Female

7 Leonie Picton1 4:14.22 4:00.04 YVC

21 Holly Baarspul2 4:16.38 4:13.71 Kona Bicycles, Mavic, Pedros, Brake Autho13.67 13.67

12 Julia Boer3 4:26.85 4:17.57 3.86 17.53

22 Julie Berry4 4:35.88 4:33.35 Bikeology, Corsair Bikes and Bushwacker F15.78 33.31

6 Sarah Booth5 4:53.70 4:33.93 Kona, Adidas Eyewear0.58 33.89

3 Claire Whiteman6 4:41.87 4:34.69 Onya Bike Belconnen and Civic0.76 34.65

23 Rebecca Foxen7 4:48.06 4:46.22 11.53 46.18

24 Jaclyn Wakim8 7:34.82 7:08.23 2:22.10 3:08.19

Under 19 Male

203 Troy Brosnan1 3:14.34 3:08.71 MONSTER ENERGY/SPECIALIZED SRAM, RO

202 Brandon Yrttiaho2 3:15.96 3:10.49 Fortheriders.com Giant bikes Shimano NS 1.78 1.78

206 Phillip Piazza3 3:16.85 3:12.83 Fox, tekin suspension, Schwalbe, onya bike 2.34 4.12

208 Ben Power4 3:18.21 3:14.15 NS Dynamics.com.au Chunked.com.au KW1.32 5.44

225 Henry Blake5 3:31.34 3:16.18 Norco, Mitcham Cycles2.30 7.47

231 Connor Fearon6 3:16.80 3:19.08 Kona Factory Team2.90 10.37

248 Joseph Vejvoda7 3:33.36 3:21.02 Transition Revolution Products1.94 12.31

240 Jack Moir8 3:31.96 3:21.12 Giant Bikes Kempsey Bikeshop KWT-Maxx0.10 12.41

211 Dean Evans9 3:53.97 3:26.74 5.62 18.30

226 Nicolas Bohle10 3:38.66 3:29.53 2.79 20.82

219 Angus Maddern11 3:40.17 3:29.78 0.25 21.70

245 Jai Motherwell12 4:42.15 3:30.98 1.20 22.27

241 Trent Piribauer13 3:37.81 3:31.86 0.88 23.15

214 Adam Flower14 3:33.00 3:32.70 TasMedia Films0.84 23.99

218 Ryan Connell15 3:37.43 3:34.28 Cycle Logic1.58 25.57

213 James Green16 3:53.10 3:34.66 Downhill Direct, Imperial, Anxious Mother0.38 25.95

237 Angus McCarthy17 3:49.61 3:34.86 0.20 26.15

204 Jake Newell18 3:25.93 3:34.89 the edge cycles0.30 26.18

227 Conor Bullard19= 3:39.88 3:35.05 Bilt Bikes0.16 26.34

244 Mac West-moore19= 3:42.18 3:35.05 YVC0.0 26.34

236 Elijah Marinov21 3:46.14 3:37.60 Bike Edge [ Wodonga ]2.55 28.89

221 Stephen Matthews22 3:42.54 3:38.63 1.30 29.92

215 Flinders Johnston23 3:37.94 3:40.21 Cyclingo1.58 31.50

224 Daniel Bender24 3:42.49 3:41.05 Insane Cycles Steelmx/SMX Optics0.84 32.34

234 Max Hughes25 3:47.56 3:41.64 DH Direct, Bilt Bikes, Imperial, Mum + Dad0.59 32.93

212 Grant Womersley26 3:34.46 3:44.02 2.38 35.31

249 Nelson Kreilis27 3:50.44 3:44.68 0.66 35.97

242 Tom Riley28 3:45.14 3:45.37 0.69 36.66

229 Mathew Dwyer29 3:46.51 3:45.49 Rock'n'Road Cycles TESTEL0.12 36.78

233 Sam Green30 4:00.54 3:48.35 2.86 39.64

216 Andrew Meagher31 3:59.60 3:51.89 Croydon Cycle Works3.54 43.18

238 David McMillan32 3:28.69 3:54.77 OnyaBike Civic2.88 46.60

232 James Gofton33 4:13.32 3:59.87 5.10 51.16

217 Benjamin Leslie34 3:56.89 4:01.11 1.24 52.40

243 Jarrod Saville35 3:44.05 4:02.40 Ulverstone bikes1.29 53.69

246 Max Nielsen36 4:05.66 4:02.48 Adelaide Hills Cycles0.80 53.77

223 Joshua Bairstow37 3:50.09 4:16.79 14.31 1:08.80

239 Josh Mitchell38 4:00.60 4:33.54 Wheel King16.75 1:24.83

228 Jackson Crowe39 4:00.55 5:15.52 41.98 2:06.81

235 James Kelly40 4:43.20 1:34.49

Did not start

220 David Manton Spearman Cycles

222 Remy Adderton

230 Joe Dymalla

247 Bradley Zwierseki
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Under 15 Male

741 Andrew Crimmins1 3:35.47 The Sacred Ride Jindabyne, Rouler Import

754 Max Warshawsky2 3:45.09 9.62 9.62

749 Joel Willis3 3:52.47 Insane Cycles Santa Cruz7.38 17.0

747 Dan Booker4 4:13.95 21.48 38.48

750 Remy Morton5 4:19.46 5.51 43.99

756 Dave Crisp6 4:22.00 Mavd D. Racing2.54 46.53

753 Callum Morrison7 4:33.11 11.11 57.64

755 Tyler Wickham8 4:43.55 10.44 1:08.80

748 Trent Ellison9 4:46.26 EDL, Cycle Zone Darwin2.71 1:10.79

746 Jackson Frew10 5:10.62 Lennock Motors, Commencal, High Roller 24.36 1:35.15

752 Matt Ellison11 6:37.48 1:26.86 3:02.10

751 Tynan Cox12 6:58.67 21.19 3:23.20

Under 17 Male

502 Thomas Crimmins1 3:21.00 The Sacred Ride, Rouler Imports, SERAS

507 Dean Lucas2 3:24.63 3.63 3.63

510 Brent Smith3 3:31.60 TWE Wheelsets / Knolly Bikes / Endeavour 6.97 10.60

521 Lachlan McLaren4 3:32.24 Banshee Bikes, Edge Cycles0.64 11.24

524 Ben Hill5 3:32.30 Sprung, Van ek construction, Vertigo mtb 0.60 11.30

526 Brent Capel6 3:33.56 Ulverstone Bicycle1.26 12.56

506 Liam Towers7 3:35.34 1.78 14.34

508 Wade Budden8 3:39.85 Drift Bikes4.51 18.85

520 Jack McCosker9 3:44.36 4.51 23.36

516 Hamish Cowan10 3:46.98 2.62 25.98

515 Fergus Cowan11 3:50.41 3.43 29.41

509 Luke Ellison12 3:52.48 2.70 31.48

514 Dylan Clark13 3:59.37 6.89 38.37

512 Thomas Clarke14 4:02.40 3.30 41.40

522 Darcy Reynolds15 4:08.83 Bike Culture ACT6.43 47.83

517 Tom Gibson16 4:09.43 0.60 48.43

518 Jack Lynch17 4:09.89 0.46 48.89

519 Matthew McCorkell18 4:12.04 CYCLE CITY - LYNEHAM, SOUTH EAST MTB 2.15 51.40

513 Daniel Campbell19 4:15.56 Palm Beach SuperCycles3.52 54.56

523 Alistair Wood20 4:20.26 4.70 59.26

525 Steve Johnson21 4:23.44 Bicycle Recycle3.18 1:02.44

Did not start

511 Eugene Smith

Under 17 Female

506 Tegan Molloy1 4:41.09 South East MTB co, SERAS, Kosciuszko Thr

Expert Male

308 Tom Riella1 3:44.30

304 Brad Ardern2 3:55.48 11.18 11.18

307 Kieran Reinboth3 3:56.42 0.94 12.12

Did not start

306 Kane Lowe

Veteran Male

406 Nathan Chilcott1 3:52.76

407 Andrew Cleaver2 4:23.50 30.74 30.74

Master Male

602 Andy Murane1 4:10.40

601 Steven Bullard2 4:27.21 16.81 16.81

Super-Master Male

667 Les Crowe1 5:28.11

666 Roger Campbell2 5:32.81 Palm Beach SuperCycles4.70 4.70

Hardtail Senior

951 Matt West1 5:06.78
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Default

On Course

309 (unknown bib: 309)
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